
 
Wolverton Church Street
Bradville Marlborough Roundabout
Great Linford Local Centre
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station

7
0520
0528
0534
0546
0552

7
0550
0558
0604
0616
0622

7
0620
0628
0634
0646
0652

7
0650
0658
0704
0716
0722

7
0720
0730
0737
0751
0757

7
0740
0750
0757
0811
0817

7
0755
0805
0812
0826
0832

7
0810
0820
0827
0841
0847

7 7 7 7 7
0840

Then
at
these
mins

00 20 40
past
each
hour
until

1520
0850 10 30 50 1530
0857 17 37 57 1537
0911 31 51 11 1551
0917 37 57 17 1557

7
1540
1550
1557
1611
1617

7
1600
1610
1617
1631
1637

7
1625
1635
1642
1656
1702

7
1645
1655
1702
1716
1722

7
1705
1713
1719
1731
1737

7
1730
1740
1745
1757
1807

7
1800
1808
1813
1825
1835

 
Wolverton Church Street
Bradville Marlborough Roundabout
Great Linford Local Centre
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station

7 7 7
1830

Then
at
these
mins

30
past
each
hour
until

2130
1838 38 2138
1843 43 2143
1855 55 2155
1905 05 2205

7
2230
2238
2243
2255
2305

 
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Great Linford Local Centre
Bradville Marlborough Roundabout
Wolverton Church Street

7
0600
0607
0620
0625
0632

7
0630
0637
0650
0655
0702

7
0700
0708
0723
0729
0737

7
0730
0738
0753
0759
0807

7 7 7 7 7
0800

Then
at
these
mins

20 40 00
past
each
hour
until

1540
0808 28 48 08 1548
0823 43 03 23 1603
0829 49 09 29 1609
0837 57 17 37 1617

7
1600
1608
1623
1629
1637

7
1625
1633
1648
1654
1702

7
1645
1653
1708
1714
1722

7
1710
1718
1733
1739
1747

7
1730
1738
1753
1759
1807

7
1750
1758
1813
1819
1827

7
1810
1818
1833
1838
1847

7
1840
1847
1901
1906
1915

7
1910
1917
1931
1936
1945

7
1940
1947
2001
2006
2015

7
2010
2017
2031
2036
2045

7
2110
2117
2131
2136
2145

7
2210
2217
2231
2236
2245

7
2310
2317
2331
2336
2345

 
Wolverton Church Street
Bradville Marlborough Roundabout
Great Linford Local Centre
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station

7
0650
0658
0704
0716
0722

7
0720
0730
0737
0751
0757

7
0750
0800
0807
0821
0827

7
0820
0830
0837
0851
0857

7
0850
0900
0907
0921
0927

7 7 7 7 7
0920

Then
at
these
mins

40 00 20
past
each
hour
until

1600
0930 50 10 30 1610
0937 57 17 37 1617
0951 11 31 51 1631
0957 17 37 57 1637

7
1620
1630
1637
1651
1657

7
1640
1650
1657
1711
1717

7
1700
1710
1715
1727
1737

7
1730
1740
1745
1757
1807

7
1800
1808
1813
1825
1835

7 7 7
1830

Then
at
these
mins

30
past
each
hour
until

2130
1838 38 2138
1843 43 2143
1855 55 2155
1905 05 2205

7
2230
2238
2243
2255
2305

 
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Great Linford Local Centre
Bradville Marlborough Roundabout
Wolverton Church Street

7
0730
0738
0753
0759
0807

7
0800
0808
0823
0829
0837

7
0830
0838
0853
0859
0907

7
0900
0908
0923
0929
0937

7
0930
0938
0953
0959
1007

7 7 7 7 7
1000

Then
at
these
mins

20 40 00
past
each
hour
until

1740
1008 28 48 08 1748
1023 43 03 23 1803
1029 49 09 29 1809
1037 57 17 37 1817

7
1810
1818
1833
1838
1847

7
1840
1847
1901
1906
1915

7
1910
1917
1931
1936
1945

7
1940
1947
2001
2006
2015

7
2010
2017
2031
2036
2045

7
2110
2117
2131
2136
2145

7
2210
2217
2231
2236
2245

7
2310
2317
2331
2336
2345

 
Wolverton Church Street
Bradville Marlborough Roundabout
Great Linford Local Centre
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station

7
0920
0929
0936
0948
0955

7 7 7 7
0950

Then
at
these
mins

20 50
past
each
hour
until

1620
0959 29 59 1629
1006 36 06 1636
1018 48 18 1648
1025 55 25 1655

7
1730
1739
1746
1758
1805

7
--

1839
1845
1855
1900

7
--

1929
1935
1945
1950

7
--

2019
2025
2035
2040

7
--

2109
2115
2125
2130

 
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Great Linford Local Centre
Bradville Marlborough Roundabout
Wolverton Church Street

7
0940
0948
1002
1008
1015

7 7 7 7
1010

Then
at
these
mins

40 10
past
each
hour
until

1740
1018 48 18 1748
1032 02 32 1802
1038 08 38 1808
1045 15 45 1815

7
1810
1817
1829
1834

--

7
1905
1912
1924
1929

--

7
1955
2002
2014
2019

--

7
2045
2052
2104
2109

--

7
2135
2142
2154
2159
2205

7 Wolverton to Milton Keynes

through New Bradwell, Stantonbury, Great Linford and Neath Hill - Valid from Tuesday, October 21, 2025 to Saturday, December 20, 2025

Monday to Friday - Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station

Monday to Friday - Wolverton Church Street

Saturday - Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station

Saturday - Wolverton Church Street

Sunday - Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station

Sunday - Wolverton Church Street


	Monday to Friday - Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
	Monday to Friday - Wolverton Church Street
	Saturday - Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
	Saturday - Wolverton Church Street
	Sunday - Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
	Sunday - Wolverton Church Street

