

# 7 Wolverton to Milton Keynes

through New Bradwell, Stantonbury, Great Linford and Neath Hill - Valid from Tuesday, October 21, 2025 to Saturday, December 20, 2025

## Monday to Friday - Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station

	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	
Wolverton Church Street	0520	0550	0620	0650	0720	0740	0755	0810	0840	00	20	40	1520	1540	1600	1625	1645	1705	1730	1800
Bradville Marlborough Roundabout	0528	0558	0628	0658	0730	0750	0805	0820	0850	10	30	50	1530	1550	1610	1635	1655	1713	1740	1808
Great Linford Local Centre	0534	0604	0634	0704	0737	0757	0812	0827	0857	17	37	57	1537	1557	1617	1642	1702	1719	1745	1813
Central Milton Keynes The Point	0546	0616	0646	0716	0751	0811	0826	0841	0911	31	51	11	1551	1611	1631	1656	1716	1731	1757	1825
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	0552	0622	0652	0722	0757	0817	0832	0847	0917	37	57	17	1557	1617	1637	1702	1722	1737	1807	1835

	7	7	7	7		
Wolverton Church Street	1830	30	2130	2230		
Bradville Marlborough Roundabout	1838	Then at these mins	38	past each hour until	2138	2238
Great Linford Local Centre	1843	43	2143	2243		
Central Milton Keynes The Point	1855	55	2155	2255		
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	1905	05	2205	2305		

## Monday to Friday - Wolverton Church Street

	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7				
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	0600	0630	0700	0730	0800	20	40	00	1540	1600	1625	1645	1710	1730	1750	1810	1840	1910	1940	2010	2110	2210	2310		
Central Milton Keynes The Point	0607	0637	0708	0738	0808	Then at these mins	28	48	08	past each hour until	1548	1608	1633	1653	1718	1738	1758	1818	1847	1917	1947	2017	2117	2217	2317
Great Linford Local Centre	0620	0650	0723	0753	0823	43	03	23	1603	1623	1648	1708	1733	1753	1813	1833	1901	1931	2001	2031	2131	2231	2331		
Bradville Marlborough Roundabout	0625	0655	0729	0759	0829	49	09	29	1609	1629	1654	1714	1739	1759	1819	1838	1906	1936	2006	2036	2136	2236	2336		
Wolverton Church Street	0632	0702	0737	0807	0837	57	17	37	1617	1637	1702	1722	1747	1807	1827	1847	1915	1945	2015	2045	2145	2245	2345		

## Saturday - Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station

	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7				
Wolverton Church Street	0650	0720	0750	0820	0850	0920	40	00	20	1600	1620	1640	1700	1730	1800	1830	30	2130	2230				
Bradville Marlborough Roundabout	0658	0730	0800	0830	0900	0930	Then at these mins	50	10	30	past each hour until	1610	1630	1650	1710	1740	1808	1838	Then at these mins	38	past each hour until	2138	2238
Great Linford Local Centre	0704	0737	0807	0837	0907	0937	57	17	37	1617	1637	1657	1715	1745	1813	1843	43	2143	2243				
Central Milton Keynes The Point	0716	0751	0821	0851	0921	0951	11	31	51	1631	1651	1711	1727	1757	1825	1855	55	2155	2255				
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	0722	0757	0827	0857	0927	0957	17	37	57	1637	1657	1717	1737	1807	1835	1905	05	2205	2305				

## Saturday - Wolverton Church Street

	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7		
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	0730	0800	0830	0900	0930	1000	20	40	00	1740	1810	1840	1910	1940	2010	2110	2210	2310		
Central Milton Keynes The Point	0738	0808	0838	0908	0938	1008	Then at these mins	28	48	08	past each hour until	1748	1818	1847	1917	1947	2017	2117	2217	2317
Great Linford Local Centre	0753	0823	0853	0923	0953	1023	43	03	23	1803	1833	1901	1931	2001	2031	2131	2231	2331		
Bradville Marlborough Roundabout	0759	0829	0859	0929	0959	1029	49	09	29	1809	1838	1906	1936	2006	2036	2136	2236	2336		
Wolverton Church Street	0807	0837	0907	0937	1007	1037	57	17	37	1817	1847	1915	1945	2015	2045	2145	2245	2345		

## Sunday - Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station

	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7		
Wolverton Church Street	0920	0950	20	50	1620	1730	--	--	--	--		
Bradville Marlborough Roundabout	0929	0959	Then at these mins	29	59	past each hour until	1629	1739	1839	1929	2019	2109
Great Linford Local Centre	0936	1006	36	06	1636	1746	1845	1935	2025	2115		
Central Milton Keynes The Point	0948	1018	48	18	1648	1758	1855	1945	2035	2125		
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	0955	1025	55	25	1655	1805	1900	1950	2040	2130		

## Sunday - Wolverton Church Street

	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7		
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station	0940	1010	40	10	1740	1810	1905	1955	2045	2135		
Central Milton Keynes The Point	0948	1018	Then at these mins	48	18	past each hour until	1748	1817	1912	2002	2052	2142
Great Linford Local Centre	1002	1032	02	32	1802	1829	1924	2014	2104	2154		
Bradville Marlborough Roundabout	1008	1038	08	38	1808	1834	1929	2019	2109	2159		
Wolverton Church Street	1015	1045	15	45	1815	--	--	--	--	2205		